

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CCCA.No.64 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	28.01.2025	<u>ETD,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant submits that notice was already served on the respondents and that they filed proof of service vide USR No.104652 of 2023. Post on 04.02.2025. <u>ETD,J</u> B/o ns/ds	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE