

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CCCA. No. 64 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.06.2025	<u>ETD, J</u> Learned counsel for appellant represented that sole appellant died and sought time to bring the LR's on records. At her request, post on 07.07.2025. _____ B/O gv	Transferred to I/O folder before correction

