

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A.No.64 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.03.2026	<u>GMM,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant is permitted to take out fresh notice on respondent Nos.2, 4 and 5. To enable the learned counsel for the appellant to take steps for service of notice, post this matter on 20.03.2026. It is submitted that a Counter-affidavit to the Implead application, i.e., I.A.No.1 of 2026, has been filed. <u>GMM,J</u> pav	Tr. to IO folder before corrections