

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A. No. 64 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.07.2026	<u>GMM,J</u> For Orders in I.A.No.01/2026 (Implead Petition), Post on 24.07.2026. <u>GMM,J</u> pss	