

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A.No.64 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.07.2026	<u>GMM,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> Learned counsel for respondent No.1/appellant has filed a memo of citations today which is taken on record. Learned counsel for the implead petitioner has submitted the decisions in support of his case. List this matter on 31.07.2026 for orders. GMM, J sz	Tr. to IO folder before corrections